
Hallenspielplan  SpH Nümbrecht 2  ( 09005 )
Gouvieuxstr. 2
51588   Nümbrecht

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 29.09.2024 18:00 Regionsliga
Männer

SSV Nümbrec...ndball III HSG Marienh...lenbach II 28:25

So. 15.12.2024 16:15

18:00

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend C

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

HC Gelpe/Strombach

VfL Gummersbach II

1:0

22:29

Fr. 14.03.2025 16:00 Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend E

TV Wahlscheid SSV Nümbrecht Handball 0:1

Sa. 22.03.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend C

Oberliga
Frauen

Verbandsliga
Männer

Oberliga
Männer

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

SSV Nümbrec...andball II

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

SG Engelskirchen/Loope

Turnerkreis Nippes

ATV Hückeswagen

LTV Wuppertal

37:31

35:15

29:29

30:26

Do. 10.04.2025 20:00 Regionsliga
Männer

SSV Nümbrec...ndball III TV Wahlscheid II 21:21

So. 25.05.2025 11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

KP J wD

KP J wD

KP J wD

KP J wD

KP J wD

KP J wD

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

HSG Marienh...Müllenbach

SV Frielingsdorf

CVJM Oberwiehl

SV Frielingsdorf

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

SV Frielingsdorf

CVJM Oberwiehl

HSG Marienh...Müllenbach

SSV Nümbrecht Handball

CVJM Oberwiehl

HSG Marienh...Müllenbach

8:4

4:10

14:4

11:8

9:8

0:0


